

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8525/2008

SHYAMDEO PRASAD SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.K. Shah, Adv.
Mr. R. Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has not deposited the amount as per the order of the
Hon'ble Court dated 12.12.2008. Hence, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK